
2023 Parkside Baseball
Updated 8/22/23

*Away games are at the opposing school unless otherwise noted

Date Day Opponent Location Time Bus Time/Officials

8/10/23 Thursday Trinity
@ M&H Park Away 4:30PM NO BUS

8/12/23 Saturday Putnam County
(Doubleheader) Home 10:00AM S. Kofoid/A. Klein

8/14/23 Monday Ladd Home 4:30PM Armato/Deisbeck

8/15/23 Tuesday Streator Northlawn Home 4:30PM Gerber/Wieczorek

8/17/23 Thursday Ottawa Shepherd Away 4:30PM 3:15PM

8/21/23 Monday Peru Catholic Home 4:30PM S. Kofoid/Gerdovich

8/28/23 Monday LaSalle Lincoln Home 4:30PM

8/29/23 Tuesday Spring Valley JFK
(Parent Night) Home 4:30PM Gerber/Wieczorek

8/30/23 Wednesday Fieldcrest Away 4:30PM 3:15PM

8/31/23 Thursday Bureau Valley
(In Wyanet) Away 4:30PM 3:00PM
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